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KAH MOTOR CO. SDN, BHD,
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
370 ijbiRoad 3 Singaporc 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 674j 5022

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tet: +65 6471 S45g Fax +65 6471 5460

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE
GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Rei No.: 560FC1380c

svo19053589
ANIKKALAI

21. August 20'19

11:52:37 AM
ANIKKA LAI SWEE KAM

Customer:
Chassls Noi
License No:

Mileage:
Engine No:

cu0120s05 / YrP sHU MtN ( YE

JHMGK5850GX201691
s,<292574
45042
L15831020646

Document No:
Printod By:
Order Date:
Order Time:
Servlce Advlson

7% GST Amouht:ncldDESCRIPTION OTY AMOUNT

90682.SE4"003

91501-TR0-003

33900.TY0-003

44300-T9C-T61

14600.T5SJ00
51920-5CC-015

53400-TAR-T01

53540.T5A.003

50200-TsAJ03

SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS :

cttP aeuuPea ,,' ll( (
cte.nNmraoea'7 l/l
LIGHT ASSY, R, FR,FOG /' /J(
sernrxe essv,rn.nu-e 7 I/(
rue r,ssvrn. 7 /f((
RUBBER coMpFR.sHocx eas irte /
Box ASsYsTEERTNG Gery r ilf
END coMPTIE RoD ,/ {/
suB FRAtl,lE COI\,P -// / r

2

11

1

1

C/.'l 
t,

,l

1

1

2.60
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267.10
'114.90

138.30

40.30

1.171.10

73.30

754.80

3.90

23.10

200.32

86.17

103.72

878.77

54.97

566.10
1,947,27

0.27

1.62

14.02

7.26

2.12

61.51

3.85

39.63
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4.17

24.72

214.34

92.20

110.98

32.34

940.28

58.82

605.73

25

25

SUI' PARTS:

TOTAL SGD 1,547.27 136.31

Total Payable (SGD,

2,083.58

2,083,5a

GSTMo!n( Ir calcu 6ted fon l^dlqdu.rlndGl


